Guelph General Hospital - FF&E RxR List

* Generated by Insight Health Tech Planning (IHP) Inc.
¢ As of 2024 06 07

Department Room No. 1 Room Name 1
Emergency 3275 Nourishment
Department - Phase
01
3290 EMS Police Offload
3450 Walk-in Entrance Vestibule
3451 Infection Control Kiosk
3452 Security Desk
3453 Patient Check-in/Screening Desk

3457 Registration Area

Record Type Plan ID

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

DIPU-1
ICDIS-1
MIOV-1
RF-35
MOPO-3
MWM-1
PPEW-1
RECS-10
RECW-7
REG-FLO-1
REG-FLO-3
REG-FLO-5
TIMG-2
KIOR-8
TELP-8
WCAD-10
WCAD-11
DIP-1
RECW-9
CAC-1
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-2
MAD-4
PED-3
RECR-6
RECW-11
TELP-5
WS-4
CHR-15
CHS-2
CHS-3
COMP-8
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
PRMU-7
RECR-6
RECW-11
TELP-5
BINS-1

Item Description

DISPENSER, CUTLERY, SINGLE USE

ICE/WATER DISPENSER, 50-LB STORAGE, COUNTER
APPLIANCE, MICROWAVE, COMMERCIAL

APPLIANCE, REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER, SIDE BY SIDE
MONITOR, PHYSIOLOGICAL (MA,TR)

ARTICULATING ARM, MONITOR ACCESSORIES

DISPENSER, PPE, WALL MOUNTED

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
FLOWMETER, MEDICAL AIR

FLOWMETER, OXYGEN

REGULATOR, SUCTION, ADULT, INTERMITTENT/CONTINUOUS
TABLE, STRETCHER, IMAGING, MOBILE

KIOSK, PAY PARKING MACHINE

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
WHEELCHAIR, ADULT, LARGE

WHEELCHAIR, ADULT, BARIATRIC

DISPENSER, INFECTION PREVENTION, STAND
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
CABINET, FILE, LATERAL, COMBINATION, 4-TIER

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 28", 4K UHD

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
TABLE, ADJUSTABLE, REVIEW

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, BW/COLOUR, COUNTERTOP
RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

BIN, SHREDDING, SECURE

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
2 NEW
2 NEW
2 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
5 NEW
3 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
VENDOR
VENDOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER



Department

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

3459

3461
3462

3463

3464

Vending Machine

Waiting, Triage
Waiting, General

Interview/Assessment room

Interview/Assessment room

Record Type Plan ID

Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

CHR-15
CHS-2
CHS-3
COMP-8
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
PRMU-5
RECW-9
SCN-1
TELP-5
DIWA-3
RECR-8
RECW-9
VENMA-1
NO-EQU
CHS-2
CHS-3
RECR-5
RECW-7
CHR-15
CHS-3
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DS-10
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
MOPO-2
MWM-1
PED-3
PPEW-1
PRMU-7
RECS-10
RECW-11
SCL-8
SCLIN-1
TELP-5
THW-3
CHR-15
CHS-3
COMP-8
CPUH-2
Ds-10
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
MOPO-2
MWM-1
PED-3

Item Description

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, COLOUR, FLOOR
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
SCANNER

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
DISPENSER, WATER, COLD, RECESSED

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
VENDING MACHINE

NO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

MONITOR, (LA), NIBP/OXIMETER/TEMP, WALL MOUNTED
ARTICULATING ARM, MONITOR ACCESSORIES

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

DISPENSER, PPE, WALL MOUNTED

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, BW/COLOUR, COUNTERTOP
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, DIGITAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, INFANT W/MOBILE CART

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
THERMOMETER, DIGITAL, TYMPANIC, WITH BASE

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

MONITOR, (LA), NIBP/OXIMETER/TEMP, WALL MOUNTED
ARTICULATING ARM, MONITOR ACCESSORIES

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

Total Qty Status

1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW

34 NEW
8 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER

Supplied By Installed By
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER



Department

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

3465

3466

3467

Interview/Assessment room

Consult Room

Volunteer Desk

Record Type
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture

Plan ID
PPEW-1
PRMU-7
RECS-10
RECW-11
SCL-8
SCLIN-1
TELP-5
THW-3
CHR-15
CHS-3
COMP-8
CPUH-2
Ds-10
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
MOPO-2
MWM-1
PED-3
PPEW-1
PRMU-7
RECS-10
RECW-11
SCL-8
SCLIN-1
TELP-5
THW-3
CHS-2
COMP-8
CPRO-3
CSuUP-2
CWM-3
DGOO-1
DISE-1
ECG-6
LCDMON-1
MOPO-1
MOPO-2
MWM-1
PED-3
RECS-10
RECW-7
REG-FLO-3
REG-FLO-5
STEX-1
TELP-8
THW-3
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DsS-10

Item Description

DISPENSER, PPE, WALL MOUNTED

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, BW/COLOUR, COUNTERTOP
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, DIGITAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, INFANT W/MOBILE CART

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
THERMOMETER, DIGITAL, TYMPANIC, WITH BASE

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

MONITOR, (LA), NIBP/OXIMETER/TEMP, WALL MOUNTED
ARTICULATING ARM, MONITOR ACCESSORIES

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

DISPENSER, PPE, WALL MOUNTED

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, BW/COLOUR, COUNTERTOP
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, DIGITAL

SCALE, CLINICAL, INFANT W/MOBILE CART

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
THERMOMETER, DIGITAL, TYMPANIC, WITH BASE

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CART, PHLEBOTOMY, BLOOD DRAW, 24.5WX19DX34.5-IN
CART, SUPPLY, 1-DOOR, 24X29X45-IN

COMPUTER STATION, SECURE, WALL MOUNTED
OPHTHALMOSCOPE/OTOSCOPE, WALL BOARD

DISPENSER, DISPOSABLE EAR SPECULA
ELECTROCARDIOGRAPH W/CART

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR, (LA), NIBP/OXIMETER/TEMP, MOBILE

MONITOR, (LA), NIBP/OXIMETER/TEMP, WALL MOUNTED
ARTICULATING ARM, MONITOR ACCESSORIES

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
FLOWMETER, OXYGEN

REGULATOR, SUCTION, ADULT, INTERMITTENT/CONTINUOUS
STOOL, EXAM/WORK

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
THERMOMETER, DIGITAL, TYMPANIC, WITH BASE

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER



Department

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

3468.1

3468.2

3468.3

3470.1

3470.2

3480
3481
3482

3483

Washroom, Public, Accessible

Janitor Room

Washroom, Public

EMS Reporting

Storage, First Aid Supplies / Work Area/
Office Equipment/ Storage

Ambulance Vestibule
Decontamination Storage
EMS Medication

Supply & Clean Linen Storage

Record Type Plan ID

Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment

KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
RECR-6
RECW-11
TELP-5
RECS-10
RECW-9
BUMH-1
CHDIS-1
CHSKP-3
RACKM-1
RAWH-4
RECS-10
RECW-9
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
Ds-10
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
RECW-9
TELP-3
TELP-5
TELP-6
CBST-3
CRSUS-2
CSUP-2
GLBX-1
HALN-8
PPS-1
RECR-8
RECW-7
SCL-3
SUCP-1
TELP-8
TIMG-2
WOW-9
PPS-1
SHSS-24
CHR-15
CMU-1
DS-10
SHU-1
SHU-2
TELP-3
CHR-15
CWIR-1
CWIR-2

Item Description

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
BUCKET, MOP, HOUSEKEEPING

DISPENSER, CHEMICAL

CART, HOUSEKEEPING, POLYMER, 22WX49.5DX44H-IN
RACK, MOP, WALL MOUNTED

SHELF, WIRE, SMALL, 48WX18DX34H

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
PHONE, STANDARD, WALL MTD

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
PHONE, ANALOG, EMERGENCY, DESK

CABINET, STORAGE, HEAVY DUTY, 48WX24DX78H-IN
CART, RESUSCITATION, W/ ACCESSORIES, 27WX20DX40.5H-IN
CART, SUPPLY, 1-DOOR, 24X29X45-IN

GLOVE BOX HOLDER, TRIPLE

HAMPER, LINEN, WITH LID

PRIVACY SCREEN, MOBILE FOLDING ON TROLLEY
RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
SCALE, CLINICAL WHEELCHAIR

SUCTION PUMP, PORTABLE

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
TABLE, STRETCHER, IMAGING, MOBILE

WORKSTATION ON WHEELS (WOW), W/COMPUTER
PRIVACY SCREEN, MOBILE FOLDING ON TROLLEY
SHELVING, STEEL, 6 SHELVES, 36X18X88

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
CABINET, MEDICATION, 48X24-IN

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

SHELVING UNIT, 33X16-IN

SHELVING UNIT, 24X16-IN

PHONE, STANDARD, WALL MTD

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CART, LINEN, 60X24X80-IN, ENCLOSED

CART, WIRE, OPEN, 60WX24DX80H-IN

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 NEW
2 TRANSFER
4 TRANSFER
2 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER

Supplied By Installed By
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER



Department

Emergency Mental
Health and
Addictions Services -
Phase 01

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

3484

3484.1

1066

1070.1

1070.2

1070.3

1070.4

1070.5

1070.6

1070.7

1070.8

1071

1071.1

Ambulance Garage, Enclosed

Dirty Linen Storage

Group Room

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Patient Room, Secure/Observation

Reception & Security Desk

Care Team Station

Record Type Plan ID

Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

DS-10
TELP-3
TELP-8
CSOL-1
RECW-9
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
RECR-5
RECW-7
TELP-8
TLTBH-1
TRBH-2
TV55-1
TVBR-7
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BEDBH-3
CHBH-3
TCBH-3
BINS-5
CHR-15
CHR-9
COMP-8
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
PRMU-5
TELP-5
TELP-6
CHR-15

Item Description

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

PHONE, STANDARD, WALL MTD

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
CART, SOILED LINEN & WASTE TRANSPORT, 43WX31DX33H
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
TABLE, TEARDROP, WEIGHTED

TABLE, RECTANGULAR, WEIGHTED, 72X30-IN
TELEVISION, LED, 55-IN, 4K UHD, SMART

BRACKET, SECURE, TV/MONITOR - 39-75" DISPLAYS
BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BED, PLATFORM, TWIN, W/ REMOVABLE RESTRAINTS
CHAIR, ARMLESS, WEIGHTED

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

BIN, SHRED, SECURE, 65-GAL

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, TASK, BARIATRIC

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, COLOUR, FLOOR
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
PHONE, ANALOG, EMERGENCY, DESK

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
7 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
4 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 NEW
3 TRANSFER

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER



Department

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

1071.2
1072

1073

1075
1076
1077

1082

1084

1085

1086

1087

Alcove, Lockers Patient Belongings
Washroom, Patient, Accessible, 3 pc

Alcove, Patient/Family

Washroom, Patient, 2 pc
Washroom, Patient, 3 pc
Alcove, Enclosed, Storage

Alcove, Portable Patient Lift

Alcove, Clean Supply, Enclosed

Staff Lounge

Soiled Utility Closet

Housekeeping Closet

Record Type Plan ID

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

CHR-15
CHR-9
COMP-8
CPUH-2
GLUM-1
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
MMS-2
PED-3
PRL-1
RECR-6
RECW-11
RFLU-25
STW-2
TELP-5
TELP-6
TV43-1
TVBR-6
NO-EQU
CHCM-15
RECW-11
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
TCBH-3
RECW-11
RECW-11
CWIR-40
SHSS-24
ALOW-28
PLIFT-9
CBWR-1
CWIR-1
SHBB-2
CH-10
CHS-3
COFMA-7
ICDIS-1
MIOV-1
OVNT-3
RECW-7
RF-29
TCF-14
CWIR-30
GLBX-1
RECB-9
RECW-4
BUMH-1
CHDIS-1
CHSKP-3
RACKM-1

Item Description

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
CHAIR, TASK, BARIATRIC

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

GLUCOMETER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

PRINTER, LABEL, 2-IN RIBBON, INDUSTRIAL, TABLE-TOP
RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
APPLIANCE, FRIDGE, UNDERCOUNTER

STORAGE CABINET, ADJUSTABLE, 36X18X72-IN
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
PHONE, ANALOG, EMERGENCY, DESK

TELEVISION, LED, 43 INCH, 4K UHD, SMART
BRACKET, TV, ARTICULATING - 22-43" SCREENS

NO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

CHAIR, SHOWER COMMODE, MOBILE, RECLINING
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
CART, WIRE, 5-SHELVES, 24X18X74-IN, CHROME
SHELVING, STEEL, 6 SHELVES, 36X18X88
ALLOWANCE, SLINGS, LIFT

LIFT, PATIENT, MOBILE

CABINET, WARMING, BLANKET, FLUID, 30WX20.5X65-IN
CART, LINEN, 60X24X80-IN, ENCLOSED

SHELVING, WITH BLUE BIN SYSTEM, 5-FT

CHAIR, MULTIPURPOSE, SLED BASE, W/ARMS
CHAIR, STACKING, BARIATRIC, W/ARMS

COFFEE MAKER, INDIVIDUAL, PODS

ICE/WATER DISPENSER, 50-LB STORAGE, COUNTER
APPLIANCE, MICROWAVE, COMMERCIAL
APPLIANCE, TOASTER, 2-SLICE

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
APPLIANCE, FRIDGE/FREEZER, DOMESTIC

TABLE, SQUARE, 36X36-IN

CART, WIRE, CHROME, 5 SHELVES, 48X24X68-IN
GLOVE BOX HOLDER, TRIPLE

RECEPTACLE, BIOHAZARD, W/ LID, 32-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 32-GAL
BUCKET, MOP, HOUSEKEEPING

DISPENSER, CHEMICAL

CART, HOUSEKEEPING, POLYMER, 22WX49.5DX44H-IN
RACK, MOP, WALL MOUNTED

Total Qty

Status
2 NEW
1 NEW
6 TRANSFER
6 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
6 TRANSFER
11 TRANSFER
5 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
5 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
5 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
3 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR



Department Room No. 1 Room Name 1

1088.1

1088.2

1088.3

1088.4

1088.5

Staff Washroom

Office/Treatment Room

Office/Treatment Room

Office/Treatment Room

Office/Treatment Room

Office/Treatment Room

Record Type Plan ID

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment

SHSS-24
RECN-2
RECS-10
RECW-9
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DSH-22
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
RECW-11
TELP-5
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DSH-22
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
RECW-11
TELP-5
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DSH-22
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
RECW-11
TELP-5
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DSH-22
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
RECW-11
TELP-5
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DSH-22
LCDMON-1

Item Description

SHELVING, STEEL, 6 SHELVES, 36X18X88

RECEPTACLE, SANITARY NAPKIN, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1-GAL
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL

CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 58X29-IN

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 58X29-IN

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 58X29-IN

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 58X29-IN

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 58X29-IN

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER



Department Room No. 1 Room Name 1

1090.1

1090.2

1091

1093

1099.1

Injection Treatment Room

Medications Preparation Room

Waiting Area

Washroom, Public, Accessible

Office, Manager

Record Type Plan ID

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Equipment
Equipment
Furniture

Equipment
Furniture

MMS-2
RECW-11
TELP-5
COMP-8
CSUPS-2
CWM-3
HALN-8
LCDMON-1
LIEX-1
PPEW-1
RECB-2
RECS-10
RECW-9
RFLUM-5
STEX-1
STRET-1
TELP-8
WAPH-1
CAME-2
COMP-8
CSUP-6
CWM-3
LCDMON-1
MDIS-14
MDISR-2
RECB-2
RECS-10
RECW-9
RFLUM-5
TELP-8
WAPH-1
CHBH-1
CHBH-2
TCBH-3
RECS-10
RECW-7
ALOW-40
CAC-1
CHR-15
CHS-2
COmP-4
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
RECR-6
RECW-11
STUP-9
TELP-5
WS-10

Item Description

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CART, SUPPLY, SMALL, 36WX18DX36H

COMPUTER STATION, SECURE, WALL MOUNTED

HAMPER, LINEN, WITH LID

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

LIGHT, EXAM/TREATMENT, CEILING

DISPENSER, PPE, WALL MOUNTED

RECEPTACLE, BIOHAZARD, W/ LID, 6-GAL

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
REFRIGERATOR, UNDERCABINET, MEDICAL

STOOL, EXAM/WORK

STRETCHER, ADULT

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
WASTE CONTAINER, PHARMA, 8-GAL, W/ WALL CABINET
CART, MEDICATION, 36-BIN

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CART, SUPPLY, 1-DOOR, 28X22X73-IN

COMPUTER STATION, SECURE, WALL MOUNTED
MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MEDICATION AUTOMATIC DISPENSING, 1-COLUMN
MEDICATION REFRIGERATOR LOCK, W/ TEMPERATURE MONITOR
RECEPTACLE, BIOHAZARD, W/ LID, 6-GAL

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
REFRIGERATOR, UNDERCABINET, MEDICAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, W/WALL MOUNT
WASTE CONTAINER, PHARMA, 8-GAL, W/ WALL CABINET
CHAIR, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

CHAIR, BARIATRIC, WEIGHTED, W/ARMS

TABLE, COFFEE, DRUM, WEIGHTED, 24-IN

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
ALLOWANCE, LAPTOP DOCKING STATION AND CABLES
CABINET, FILE, LATERAL, COMBINATION, 4-TIER

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, LAPTOP, 15-IN (NO ACCESSORIES)

CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
STORAGE, UPPER CABINETS, 72X15X43-IN

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
WORKSTATION, L-SHAPE, 72X66-IN, 24-IN DEPTH

Total Qty

Status
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
3 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
2 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER



Department

Housekeeping

Room No. ©* Room Name 4

1099.2

1104.8
11311

1132.1

1133

1140

1142

Office, SSAU Psychiatrist

Hub Room
Female Washroom

Male Washroom

Janitor Room

Staff Lounge

Housekeeping Supervisor

Record Type
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment

Plan ID
ALOW-40
CAC-1
CHR-15
CHS-2
COMP-4
CPUH-2
DSH-18
KEYTR-4
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
RECR-6
RECW-11
STUP-9
TELP-5
TELP-5
WS-10
NO-EQU
RECN-2
RECS-10
RECW-7
RECS-10
RECW-7
BUMH-1
CHSKP-3
RACKM-1
SCRFL-10
SHSS-24
CH-10
CHL-1
MIOV-1
OVNT-3
RECW-9
RF-29
TCF-14
TELP-5
TLS-3
TV55-1
TVBR-1
ALOW-40
CA-16
CHR-15
CHS-2
COMP-4
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
PED-3
RECR-6

Item Description

ALLOWANCE, LAPTOP DOCKING STATION AND CABLES
CABINET, FILE, LATERAL, COMBINATION, 4-TIER
CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, LAPTOP, 15-IN (NO ACCESSORIES)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, HEIGHT-ADJ, ELECTRIC, 34X23-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL
STORAGE, UPPER CABINETS, 72X15X43-IN

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
WORKSTATION, L-SHAPE, 72X66-IN, 24-IN DEPTH
NO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

RECEPTACLE, SANITARY NAPKIN, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1-GAL

RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 23-GAL
BUCKET, MOP, HOUSEKEEPING

CART, HOUSEKEEPING, POLYMER, 22WX49.5DX44H-IN
RACK, MOP, WALL MOUNTED

SCRUBBER, FLOOR, 16-IN, WALK BEHIND

SHELVING, STEEL, 6 SHELVES, 36X18X88

CHAIR, MULTIPURPOSE, SLED BASE, W/ARMS

CHAIR, LOUNGE, 1-SEAT, W/ARMS

APPLIANCE, MICROWAVE, COMMERCIAL

APPLIANCE, TOASTER, 2-SLICE

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
APPLIANCE, FRIDGE/FREEZER, DOMESTIC

TABLE, SQUARE, 36X36-IN

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
TABLE, SIDE, 24X24-IN

TELEVISION, LED, 55-IN, 4K UHD, SMART

BRACKET, TV/MONITOR, WALL MT 32-70" TV
ALLOWANCE, LAPTOP DOCKING STATION AND CABLES
CABINET, FILE, LATERAL, 2-DRAWER, 36-IN

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE
CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, LAPTOP, 15-IN (NO ACCESSORIES)

CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

Status
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 NEW
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
3 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
4 TRANSFER
7 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER

Supplied By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Installed By
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER



Department

1144

2.3298

2.3299

2.3301

Information TechnoliIT-01
IT-02

Mechanical Spaces 1060
2241
Multiple Locations 001

Room No. ©* Room Name 1

Staff Washroom

Housekeeping Office

Housekeeping Storage

Housekeeping Work Area

IT Closet
IT Closet

Mechanical Room
Mechanical Room
Multiple Locations

Record Type
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Plan ID
RECW-11
STUP-5
STW-9
TELP-5
WS-16
RECN-2
RECS-10
RECW-9
ALOW-40
CA-4
CHR-15
CHS-2
COMP-4
COMP-8
CPUH-2
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MAD-4
MMS-2
PED-3
RECR-6
RECW-11
TELP-5
RECR-4
RECW-14
SHSS-33
CHR-15
COMP-8
CPUH-2
DS-10
KEYTR-4
LCDMON-1
MMS-2
PED-3
PRMU-5
RECR-10
RECW-25
SFHI-26
SHSS-33
TELP-5
ITNE-3
ITNE-1
ITNE-3
UPS-2
LMSS-1
LDH-1
DIHS-2
GLBX-1
RECS-10
SODI-3

Item Description

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

STORAGE, UPPER CABINETS, 48X16X17-IN

STORAGE CABINET, 2-DOOR, 36X24X72-IN

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP
WORKSTATION, L-SHAPE, 66X72-IN, 24-IN DEPTH

RECEPTACLE, SANITARY NAPKIN, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1-GAL
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL
RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, STEP-ON, W/ LID, 23-GAL
ALLOWANCE, LAPTOP DOCKING STATION AND CABLES

CABINET, FILE, LATERAL, 4 DRAWER, 30-IN

CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

CHAIR, STACKING, W/ARMS

COMPUTER, LAPTOP, 15-IN (NO ACCESSORIES)

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, DUAL DISPLAY

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 7-GAL

PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 35-GAL

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, PLASTIC, W/ LID, 32-GAL

STORAGE, SHELVING, HEAVY-DUTY, 5-TIER, 48WX18DX72H-IN
CHAIR, TASK, HIGH-BACK, W/ARMS, 24-HR USE

COMPUTER, DESKTOP WORKSTATION SFF (SMALL FORM FACTOR)
CPU HOLDER

DESK, MODEST, 48X24-IN

KEYBOARD TRAY

MONITOR, COMPUTER, LCD, 23.8"

MONITOR ARM, SINGLE DISPLAY

PEDESTAL, BOX/FILE, MOBILE

PRINTER, COMPUTER, NETWORK, MULTI FUNCTION, COLOUR, FLOOR
RECEPTACLE, RECYCLE, PLASTIC, OPEN TOP, 15-GAL

RECEPTACLE, WASTE, OPEN TOP, 15-GAL

SYSTEMS FURNITURE, DESK, MODEST, 36X24-IN

STORAGE, SHELVING, HEAVY-DUTY, 5-TIER, 48WX18DX72H-IN
PHONE, IP, STANDARD BUSINESS CLASS, TABLETOP

NETWORK, SWITCH

NETWORK, WAP

NETWORK, SWITCH

UPS, UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY

LIFT, MATERIAL, STRADDLE STACKER, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
LEVELER, DOCK, HYDRAULIC

DISPENSER, HAND SANITIZER, WALL MOUNTED (LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED PRIOR TO DRYW/
GLOVE BOX HOLDER, TRIPLE (LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED PRIOR TO DRYWALL)
RECEPTACLE, SHARPS, W/ LID, WALL MOUNTED, 1.35-GAL (LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED PRIOR
DISPENSER, HAND SOAP (LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED PRIOR TO DRYWALL)

Status
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
3 TRANSFER
3 TRANSFER
5 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
3 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
4 NEW
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
1 TRANSFER
2 TRANSFER
3 NEW
9 NEW
2 NEW
5 NEW
1 NEW
1 NEW
0 NEW
0 NEW
0 NEW
0 NEW

Supplied By Installed By

OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER OWNER
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
OWNER CONTRACTOR
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